
9-12yr IOP REC Youth Soccer 2025 Schedule
          

Team Name Coach Name Phone Number

The Men's Center Steve Beck 203-216-2323

Windjammer Mark Pelletier 843-810-8552

Rough House Pictures Jay Madigan 843-514-1831

•All games will be played on the Main Soccer Field 28th Ave

•Inclement Weather Updates: IOP REC TRAC WILL SEND CORRESPONDENCE

•Picture Date: Tuesday, October 7, 2025

Day Date Time Away Team Name Home Team Name

Mon 9/29/2025 6:30pm Windjammer The Men's Center

Thur 10/2/2025 6:30pm Rough House Pictures Windjammer

Mon 10/6/2025 6:30pm The Men's Center Rough House Pictures

Tue 10/7/2025 Picture Day (time will be assigned to teams) Pictures in Gym

Thur 10/9/2025 6:30pm Windjammer The Men's Center

Mon 10/13/2025 6:30pm Rough House Pictures Windjammer

Thur 10/16/2025 FARMERS MARKET NO GAMES

Mon 10/20/2025 6:30pm The Men's Center Rough House Pictures

Thur 10/23/2025 6:30pm The Men's Center Windjammer

Mon *10/27/2025 6:30pm Windjammer Rough House Pictures

*rained out makeup 11/3/25

Thur 10/30/2025 6:30pm Rough House Pictures The Men's Center

*Single Elimination Tournament to follow the regular season


